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General information about company

Scrip code

531041

Name of the company

Competent Automobiles Co. Ltd.

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(1)

shares

held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=(IV)+
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIIT) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class
eg: X

Class
cgy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A4)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4604305

4604305

74.92

4604305

4604305

74.92

(B

Public

3157

1541695

1541695

25.08

1541695

1541695

25.08

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

3160

6146000

6146000

6146000

6146000

00
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Sfl a:jres q
No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Lockedin | P c48¢¢0Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares : . : shares ) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (X111 equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ?
Outstanding . ", held in
08} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securities Wgrrants No. Of ' diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % [ No. | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ‘;‘r smoter 74.92 4604305
Group
(B) Public 25.08 993380
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 5597685
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding Number of Voting Rights held in
If\lcfl of Partly | No. Of nos. asa % of total | each class of securities (IX)
ully .
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares . ) Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the Sharcholders | sharcholders | equity . ’ _ asa%
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, £
I (1IT) shares . o
shares | Receipts (Iv)y+ 1957) (VII) As
held Class Class Total
Qv [Beld VD Wy [a%of 19955 ol | voing
V) VD [(aBicy |eEX ey rghts
A Table II - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 4604305 4604305 | 74.92 4604305 4604305 | 74.92
undivided Family
f’l“)b'T"tal A) 3 4604305 4604305 | 74.92 4604305 4604305 | 74.92
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 4604305 4604305 | 74.92 4604305 4604305 | 74.92
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table IIT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
f‘l“)"'T"tal ®) 1 100 100 |o 100 100 |0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 2968 700468 700468 | 11.4 700468 700468 | 11.4
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 419630 419630 |[6.83 419630 419630 |6.83
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 181 421497 421497 | 6.86 421497 421497 | 636
(specify)
(S3l;b_TOta1 ®) 3156 1541595 1541595 | 25.08 1541595 1541595 | 25.08
Total Public
Shareholding 3157 1541695 1541695 | 25.08 1541695 1541695 | 25.08
(B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3160 6146000 6146000 | 100 6146000 6146000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3160 6146000 6146000 6146000 6146000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shares
Number of
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
O No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding - . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . ~ sa $a | dematerialized
I Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities <; No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 %0 % 0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(® (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.92 4604305
(Sl‘;b'TOtal (A) 74.92 4604305
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.92 4604305
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€))] Institutions
(a) 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 11.4 527853
(a(ii)) 6.83 151730
(e) 6.86 313797
Sub-Total (B) 25.08 993380
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.08 993380
B)=B)()+
B)2HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5597685
;Fotal (A+B+C 5597685
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAVITA AHUJA

GEETA CHOPRA

PRIYA CHOPRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADRPAO0156D

AAFPC8189B

AAPPAO507R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3778680

554525

271100

4604305

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

3778680

554525

271100

4604305

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.48

9.02

441

74.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (I1X)

Class eg:X

3778680

554525

271100

4604305

Class eg:y

Total

3778680

554525

271100

4604305

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.48

9.02

4.41

74.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.48

9.02

441

74.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3778680

554525

271100

4604305

Reason for not providing PAN

7112
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RISHI CHOPRA

RAMAN KUMAR SEHGAL

RAKESH KUMAR JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPC6253D

AAUPS0177Q

AAFPJ6867K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

116900

101100

66300

284300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

116900

101100

66300

284300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.9

1.64

1.08

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

116900

101100

66300

284300

Class eg:y

Total

116900

101100

66300

284300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.9

1.64

1.08

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.08

4.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

66300

66300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

GUJARAT LEASE FINANCING LIMITED

COMPETENT LEASING PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACG8354N

AAACC0906G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

179520

80300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

179520

80300

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

179520

80300

Class eg:y

Total

179520

80300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.92

Number of Locked

in shares (X1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

179520
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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