General information about company								
Scrip code	531041							
Name of the company	Competent Automobiles Co. Ltd.							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares  Total nos. shares  Shareholding as a % of total no. of			Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)		eld in each				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	ying held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a				
	(II)	shares held (IV) $\begin{array}{c} \text{shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{shares} \\ \text{held (V)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{Receipts} \\ \text{(VI)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{(IV)} + \\ \text{(V)} + \text{(VI)} \end{array}$ $\begin{array}{c} \text{as per Serke, 173} \\ \text{(A+B+C2)} \end{array}$		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)							
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	4604305			4604305	74.92	4604305		4604305	74.92			
(B)	Public	3157	1541695			1541695	25.08	1541695		1541695	25.08			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	3160	6146000			6146000		6146000		6146000	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible (II)	Category Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares				
	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.92					4604305			
(B)	Public				25.08					993380			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total									5597685			

				No Of		Total	Charabald'	Number o	of Votin	g Rights he	eld in
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	= (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of Voting Rights held each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (X		V) Rights	Total as a %
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pa	ttern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	4604305			4604305	74.92	4604305		4604305	74.92
Sub-Total (A) (1)		3	4604305			4604305	74.92	4604305		4604305	74.92
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	4604305			4604305	74.92	4604305		4604305	74.92
В	Table III - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2968	700468			700468	11.4	700468		700468	11.4
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	419630			419630	6.83	419630		419630	6.83
(e)	Any Other (specify)	181	421497			421497	6.86	421497		421497	6.86
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3156	1541595			1541595	25.08	1541595		1541595	25.08
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3157	1541695			1541695	25.08	1541695		1541695	25.08
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3160	6146000			6146000	100	6146000		6146000	100
Total (A+B+C )		3160	6146000			6146000		6146000		6146000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	Shares Underlying Share	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		equity shares held in
51.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian					_		_	
(a)				74.92					4604305
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.92					4604305
(2)	Foreign	•		•		•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.92					4604305
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder	1	l.		ı	
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns					•		
(a(i))				11.4					527853
(a(ii))				6.83					151730
(e)				6.86					313797
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.08					993380
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.08					993380
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					5597685
Total (A+B+C									5597685

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAVITA AHUJA	GEETA CHOPRA	PRIYA CHOPRA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	ADRPA0156D	AAFPC8189B	AAPPA0507R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3778680	554525	271100	4604305					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3778680	554525	271100	4604305					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.48	9.02	4.41	74.92					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	3778680	554525	271100	4604305					
Class eg:y									
Total	3778680	554525	271100	4604305					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.48	9.02	4.41	74.92					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.48	9.02	4.41	74.92					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3778680	554525	271100	4604305					

Reason for not			ı
providing PAN			ı

			-	s of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RISHI CHOPRA	RAMAN KUMAR SEHGAL	RAKESH KUMAR JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEQPC6253D	AAUPS0177Q	AAFPJ6867K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	116900	101100	66300	284300
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	116900	101100	66300	284300
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.64	1.08	4.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	116900	101100	66300	284300
Class eg:y				
Total	116900	101100	66300	284300
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.9	1.64	1.08	4.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.9	1.64	1.08	4.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	66300	66300
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Oth	er (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GUJARAT LEASE FINANCING LIMITED	COMPETENT LEASING PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACG8354N	AAACC0906G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	179520	80300	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	179520	80300	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	1.31	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	179520	80300	0
Class eg:y			
Total	179520	80300	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.92	1.31	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	1.31	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		+
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	179520	0	0

Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										